MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

October 30, 2014

Results By Elite Race Management www.EliteRaces.com

Overall Finish List - Boys

O'all Adj
Place Place Bib No

Name

1 1 1796
2 (< 5) 1900
3 2 1892
4 3 1861
5 4 1828
6 5 1886
7 6 1822
8 7 1891
9 8 1841
10 9 1882
11 10 1898
12 11 1839
13 12 1813
14 13 1881
15 14 1864
16 15 1823
17 16 1838
18 17 1799
19 18 1880
20 19 1884
21 20 1863
22 21 1855
23 22 1801
24 23 1827
25 24 1856
26 25 1842
217 26 1895
28 27 1866
29 28 1893
30 29 1887
31 30 1836
32 31 1875
33 32 1894
34 33 1889
35 34 1858
36 35 1843
37 36 1825
38 37 1824
39 38 1848
40 39 1845
41 40 1885
42 41 1873
43 42 1798
44 (< 5) 1899
45 43 1862
46 44 1818
47 45 1809
48 46 1800
49 47 1795
50 48 1830
51 49 1802
52 50 1869
53 51 1806
54 52 1846
55 53 1850
56 54 1819
57 55 1820
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Nick Fransham
Jordan Leon
Langston Gash
Kieran Mcdermott
Jesse Parsons
Vaughn Parts
Bradley Arbaugh
David Dzambasow
Eric Jagde
Jonathan Ellis
Sam Verk

Mike Foulks
Gavin Brennan
Sushant Dhaurali
Austin Weiss
Brandon Arbaugh
Brad Ensor

Matt Munson
Luke Bender
James Kavanagh
Casey Sims
Ethan Brito
George Schiminger
Bradley Moore
Kenny Connelly
James Natoli
Alex Mateo
Zenden Cole

Ben Gorski
Tyler Paul
Devin Defrieze
Yomiyu Fekadu
Timothy Johnson
Ryan Burgess
Eric Ingram
Francis Roden
Cyrus Darrowalla
Oliver Budd
Oscar Mercham
Tan Ziemski
Aidan Kirby
Joseph Cepero
George Morey
Styles Bond
Jordan Mensh
Dylan Morris
Sokar Omar
Patrick O'leary
Ben Dibastani
Andrew Raab
Kyle Welsh
Jaden Rhodes
Harold Headley
Tristan Diaz
Eli Rosner
Steven Nichols
Nathan Reed

Team

North Harford
Milford Mill
Edgewood

Bel Air
Westminster
Towson
Westminster
Edgewood

C. Milton Wright
Towson

Edgewood

C. Milton Wright
Aberdeen

Towson

Bel Air
Westminster

C. Milton Wright
North Harford
Towson

Towson

Bel Air

Bel Air

North Harford
Westminster

Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
Edgewood
Parkville
Edgewood

Towson

C. Milton Wright
Patapsco
Edgewood
Edgewood

Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
Westminster
Westminster
Franklin

C. Milton Wright
Towson

Patapsco

North Harford
Milford Mill

Bel Air
Aberdeen

Dundalk

North Harford
North Harford
Westminster
North Harford
Parkville
Dundalk

Franklin
Franklin
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
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Time Pace Year
15:31.7 5:10/M 12
15:48.7 5:16/M 12
15:57.9 5:19/M 12
16:00.6 5:20/M 9
16:10.3 5:23/M 12
16:15.4 5:25/M 11
16:19.0 5:26/M 11
16:26.3 5:29/M 11
16:32.7 5:31/M 12
16:32.9 5:31/M 10
16:33.1 5:31/M 11
16:41.1 5:34/M 11
16:43.6 5:34/M 11
16:48.0 5:36/M 10
16:50.2 5:37/M 11
16:53.8 5:38/M 9
16:54.4 5:38/M 12
17:01.3 5:40/M 11
17:02.4 5:41/M 12
17:02.6 5:41/M 12
17:02.9 5:41/M 12
17:03.1 5:41/M 12
17:06.4 5:42/M 10
17:09.3 5:43/M 11
17:12.3 5:44/M 11
17:13.1 5:44/M 12
17:13.5 5:44/M 12
17:18.4 5:46/M 10
17:23.8 5:48/M 11
17:29.7 5:50/M 9
17:33.6 5:51/M 12
17:35.5 5:52/M 12
17:36.5 5:52/M 11
17:37.1 5:52/M 10
17:38.9 5:53/M 12
17:42.0 5:54/M 10
17:43.4 5:54/M 12
17:44.0 5:55/M 10
17:45.1 5:55/M 12
17:48.2 5:56/M 12
17:48.4 5:56/M 11
17:51.3 5:57/M 9
17:53.0 5:58/M 10
17:55.2 5:58/M 11
17:59.1 6:00/M 12
18:02.8 6:01/M 12
18:03.8 6:01/M 12
18:08.6 6:03/M 12
18:20.8 6:07/M 11
18:21.3 6:07/M 12
18:37.9 6:12/M 11
18:45.7 6:15/M 10
18:50.9 6:17/M 12
19:02.5 6:21/M 9
19:08.6 6:23/M 9
19:09.7 6:23/M 12
19:10.1 6:23/M 11
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
5)

35)

63
64
65
5)

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1868
1847
1852
1851
1879
1803
1804
1903
1902
1874
1865
1878
1835
1849
1805
1821
1812
1870
1810
1814
1872
1867

Gavin Pierce
Fadhili Maina
Wynton Ross
Louie Rosner
Diontez Ruffin
Bradley Allen

Lawerence Barlow

Travis Walker
Kyree Scarlett
Orlando Chan
George Akparewa
Javen Oliver
Isaiah Kent
Dylan Orr
Jauwan Graham
Patrick Robbins
Adan Blas
Charles Appiah
Nic Parrish
Andrew Brndjar
Rashad Batten
Jim Hill

Parkville
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Patapsco
Dundalk
Dundalk
Milford Mill
Milford Mill
Patapsco
Parkville
Patapsco
Woodlawn
Franklin
Dundalk
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Patapsco
Dundalk
Aberdeen
Patapsco
Parkville

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19
19
19

20
20

20:

20

20:

21
22
22

10.

14.
14.
16.
:20.
:27.
:32.
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
:21.
126.
36.
:51.
58.
:31.
:23.
125,

48.
49.
55.
04.
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6:23/M 12
6:24/M 10
6:25/M 10
6:25/M 9
6:25/M 11
6:27/M 10
6:29/M 12
6:31/M 12
6:31/M 11
6:36/M 9
6:36/M 12
6:38/M 9
6:41/M 11
6:42/M 10
6:47/M 10
6:49/M 11
6:52/M 9
6:57/M 12
6:59/M 10
7:10/M 11
7:28/M 9
7:28/M 9
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

October 30, 2014

Results By Elite Race Management www.EliteRaces.com

Detail Team Results - Boys

Towson

Team Score (places):

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

~ oUW

Edgewood

Team Score (places):

1886
1882
1881
1880
1884
1887
1885

Vaughn Parts
Jonathan Ellis
Sushant Dhaurali
Luke Bender
James Kavanagh
Tyler Paul

Aidan Kirby

64

Overall
Year Place

11 5

10 9

10 13

12 18

12 19

9 29

11 40

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

oUW

1892
1891
1898
1895
1893
1894
1889

Bel Air

Team Score (places):

Langston Gash
David Dzambasow
Sam Verk

Alex Mateo

Ben Gorski
Timothy Johnson
Ryan Burgess

73 Team Score (times):

Overall

Year Place
12 2
11 7
11 10
12 26
11 28
11 32
10 33

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1 1861 Kieran Mcdermott

2 1864 Austin Weiss

3 1863 Casey Sims

4 1855 Ethan Brito

5 1856 Kenny Connelly

6 1858 Eric Ingram

7 1862 Jordan Mensh
Westminster

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~ oUW N

1828
1822
1823
1827
1825
1824
1830

Jesse Parsons
Bradley Arbaugh
Brandon Arbaugh
Bradley Moore
Cyrus Darrowalla
Oliver Budd
Andrew Raab

C. Milton Wright

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2

1841
1839

Eric Jagde
Mike Foulks

82 Team Score (times):

Overall

Year Place
9 3
11 14
12 20
12 21
11 24
12 34
12 43

Finish Position

84

Overall
Year Place

12 4

11 6

9 15

11 23

12 36

10 37

12 48

1

Team Score (times):

2

Cum.

Place

2

9
19
45
73
105
138

3

Cum.

Place

- 4

Team Score (times):

Cum.

Place

Finish Position -

90 Team Score (times):

Overall

Year Place
12 8
11 11

Cum.

Place

8
19

1:23:41.6
Cum.
Time Time

16:15.4 16:15
16:32.9 32:48
16:48.0 49:36
17:02.4 1:06:38
17:02.6 1:23:41
17:29.7 1:41:11
17:48.4 1:58:59

1:23:34.6

Cum.
Time Time
15:57.9 15:57
16:26.3 32:24
16:33.1 48:57
17:13.5 1:06:10
17:23.8 1:23:34
17:36.5 1:41:11
17:37.1 1:58:48
1:24:09.2
Cum.
Time Time
16:00.6 16:00
16:50.2 32:50
17:02.9 49:53
17:03.1 1:06:56
17:12.3 1:24:09
17:38.9 1:41:48
17:59.1 1:59:47
1:24:16.0
Cum.
Time Time
16:10.3 16:10
16:19.0 32:29
16:53.8 49:23
17:09.3 1:06:32
17:43.4 1:24:16
17:44.0 1:42:00
18:21.3 2:00:21
5
1:24:55.1
Cum.
Time Time
16:32.7 16:32.
16:41.1 33:13.
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16:44.3

16:42.9

16:49.8

16:51.2

16:59.0
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

~N o0 W

North Harford

Team Score (places):

Overall
Place Bib No Name Year Place
1 1796 Nick Fransham 12 1
2 1799 Matt Munson 11 17
3 1801 George Schiminger 10 22
4 1798 George Morey 10 42
5 1800 Patrick O'leary 12 46
6 1795 Ben Dibastani 11 47
7 1802 Kyle Welsh 11 49
Aberdeen Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Overall
Place Bib No Name Year Place
1 1813 Gavin Brennan 11 12
2 1818 Dylan Morris 12 44
3 1819 Steven Nichols 12 54
4 1820 Nathan Reed 11 55
5 1821 Patrick Robbins 11 68
6 1812 Adan Blas 9 69
7 1814 Andrew Brndjar 11 72
Franklin Finish Position -

1838
1842
1836
1843
1845

Brad Ensor 12
James Natoli 12
Devin Defrieze 12
Francis Roden 10
Ian Ziemski 12

Finish Position

128 Team Score (times): 1:25:41

35 16:54.4
60 17:13.1 1:
90 17:33.6 1:
125 17:42.0 1:
164 17:48.2 2:
6
Cum.
Place Time
1 15:31.7
18 17:01.3
40 17:06.4
82 17:53.0 1:
128 18:08.6 1:
175 18:20.8 1:
224 18:37.9 2:

7

233 Team Score (times): 1:33:32

Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 1:34:24

Overall
Place Bib No Name Year Place
1 1848 Oscar Mercham 12 38
2 1846 Tristan Diaz 9 52
3 1850 Eli Rosner 9 53
4 1847 Fadhili Maina 10 57
5 1852 Wynton Ross 10 58
6 1851 Louie Rosner 9 59
7 1849 Dylan Orr 10 66
Patapsco Finish Position -

Cum.
Place Time
12 16:43.6
56 18:02.8
110 19:09.7
165 19:10.1 1:
233 20:26.3 1:
302 20:36.7 1:
374 21:31.2 2:
8
Cum.
Place Time
38 17:45.1
90 19:02.5
143 19:08.6
200 19:13.6 1:
258 19:14.0 1:
317 19:14.2 1:
383 20:06.0 2:

9

Team Score (places): 260 Team Score (times): 1:34:28

Overall
Place Bib No Name Year Place
1 1875 Yomiyu Fekadu 12 31
2 1873 Joseph Cepero 9 41
3 1879 Diontez Ruffin 11 60
4 1874 Orlando Chan 9 63
5 1878 Javen Oliver 9 65
6 1870 Charles Appiah 12 70
7 1872 Rashad Batten 9 73
Parkville Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name Year
1 1866 Zenden Cole 10
2 1869 Jaden Rhodes 10
3 1868 Gavin Pierce 12
4 1865 George Akparewa 12
5 1867 Jim Hill 9
Dundalk Finish Position

Overall
Place

27
50
56
64
74

11

Cum.

Place Time
31 17:35.5
72 17:51.3

132 19:16.6

195 19:48.7 1:
260 19:55.7 1:
330 20:51.5 1:
403 22:23.8 2:

10

271 Team Score (times): 1:37:29

Cum.

Place Time
27 17:18.4
77 18:45.7
133 19:10.3
197 19:49.1 1
271 22:25.4 1

Team Score (places): 286 Team Score (times): 1:36:03

.7

.1

.0

.0

Cum.
Time

17:18.
36:04.
55:14.
:15:03.
:37:29.
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17:08.2

18:42.5

18:52.8

18:53.6

19:29.8

19:12.7
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Boys XC Championship

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time
1 1809 Sokar Omar 12 45 45 18:03.
2 1806 Harold Headley 12 51 96 18:50.
3 1803 Bradley Allen 10 61 157 19:20.
4 1804 Lawerence Barlow 12 62 219 19:27.
5 1805 Jauwan Graham 10 67 286 20:21.
6 1810 Nic Parrish 10 71 357 20:58.
Woodlawn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time
1 1835 Isaiah Kent 11 Less Than 5 20:04.7

Milford Mill Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time
1 1900 Jordan Leon 12 Less Than 5 15:48.7
2 1899 Styles Bond 11 Less Than 5 17:55.2
3 1903 Travis Walker 12 Less Than 5 19:32.4
4 1902 Kyree Scarlett 11 Less Than 5 19:33.3
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Girls XC Championship
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Girls XC Championship

October 30, 2014

Results By Elite Race Management www.EliteRaces.com

Overall Finish List - Girls

Colleen Kernan
Lauren Miller
Sydney Conboy
Jessica Rogers
Johanna Admiraal
Pam Koga

Nyjari Mcneil
Erica Quesinberry
Dresden Dosch

Rachel Goldsborough

Casey Welsh
Sally Mercer
Courtney Koga
Emily League
Morgan Digiorgio
Kaylee Ryan
Kellsey Dunn
Valerie Taylor
Isabella Chestney
Cassi McPhail
Megan Cowie
Becca Palmer
Courtney Klapka
Meghan Thompson
Shannon LaMastra
Jillian Wagner
Nevillia Cole
Sophie Knott
Emma Carter
Morgan Jemison
Karen Prem

Regan Davis
Ashleigh Kocher
Lauren Brown
Kamryn Barnhill
Caroline Fallace
Jordan Mann

Joy Hayward
Sweeten Ngugi
Marisa Abbey
Beth Johnson
Lydia Cross
Logan Furness
Jocalyn Yochim
Jordan Bryant
Shanell Prince
Maria Lujan
Angelica Trotman
Alexus Goodman
Julia Betz

Mica Gunby

Nidhi Rami
Rachel Hammond

O'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1925
2 2 1972
3 3 1966
4 4 1941
5 5 1964
6 6 1937
7 7 1945
8 8 1928
9 (< 5) 1963
10 (< 5) 1977
11 9 1913
12 10 1971
13 11 1936
14 12 1956
15 13 1906
16 14 1930
17 15 1919
18 16 1912
19 17 1965
20 18 1939
21 19 1934
22 20 1940
23 21 1910
24 22 1959
25 23 1938
26 24 1931
27 (< 5) 1960
28 25 1955
29 (< 5) 1962
30 26 1968
31 27 1973
32 28 1905
33 29 1926
34 30 1923
35 (< 5) 1975
36 31 1952
37 32 1927
38 33 1954
39 (< 5) 1916
40 34 1950
41 35 1909
42 36 1951
43 37 1908
44 38 1922
45 39 1918
46 (< 5) 1961
47 (< 5) 1915
48 40 1920
49 (< 5) 1978
50 41 1917
51 42 1943
52 43 1946
53 44 1944
54 45 1949
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Michelle Wolf

Team

Westminster
Towson

Towson

C. Milton Wright
Towson

C. Milton Wright
Franklin
Westminster
Patapsco
Edgewood

North Harford
Towson

C. Milton Wright
Bel Air

North Harford
Westminster
Aberdeen

North Harford
Towson

C. Milton Wright
C. Milton Wright
C. Milton Wright
North Harford
Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
Westminster
Parkville

Bel Air

Patapsco

Towson

Towson

North Harford
Westminster
Westminster
Edgewood

Bel Air
Westminster

Bel Air

Dundalk

Bel Air

North Harford
Bel Air

North Harford
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Parkville
Dundalk

Aberdeen
Edgewood
Aberdeen
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Time Pace Year
18:45.8 6:15/M
18:58.3 6:19/M
19:01.8 6:20/M
19:06.2 6:22/M
19:10.0 6:23/M
19:13.9 6:24/M
19:27.1 6:29/M
19:27.5 6:29/M
19:43.0 6:34/M
19:47.2 6:36/M
19:58.1 6:39/M
20:15.2 6:45/M
20:15.9 6:45/M
20:18.0 6:46/M
20:27.1 6:49/M
20:27.8 6:49/M
20:34.6 6:51/M
20:36.6 6:52/M
20:44.3 6:55/M
20:47.3 6:56/M
20:52.8 6:57/M
20:56.7 6:59/M
20:59.4 7:00/M
21:01.0 7:00/M
21:05.5 7:02/M
21:10.6 7:03/M
21:22.5 7:07/M
21:24.5 7:08/M
21:31.5 7:10/M
21:40.3 7:13/M
21:42.3 7:14/M
21:43.6 7:14/M
21:46.3 7:15/M
21:53.8 7:18/M
21:54.1 7:18/M
21:55.1 7:18/M
22:15.6 7:25/M
22:16.8 7:25/M
22:18.4 7:26/M
22:19.4 7:26/M
22:21.8 7:27/M
22:31.4 7:30/M
23:09.2 7:43/M
23:19.4 7:46/M
23:38.3 7:53/M
24:03.3 8:01/M
24:13.9 8:04/M
25:42.2 8:34/M
26:53.2 8:58/M
27:44.0 9:15/M
27:46.5 9:15/M
27:46.9 9:15/M
28:28.3 9:29/M
29:56.8 9:59/M
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Girls XC Championship

MPSSAA 3A North Regional Girls XC Championship

October 30, 2014

Results By Elite Race Management www.EliteRaces.com

Detail Team Results - Girls

Towson

Team Score (places): 37 Team Score (times): 1:38:09.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1972 Lauren Miller 2 2 18:58.3 18:58
2 1966 Sydney Conboy 3 5 19:01.8 38:00
3 1964 Johanna Admiraal 5 10 19:10.0 57:10
4 1971 sSsally Mercer 10 20 20:15.2 1:17:25
5 1965 1Isabella Chestney 17 37 20:44.3 1:38:09
6 1968 Morgan Jemison 26 63 21:40.3 1:59:50
7 1973 Karen Prem 217 90 21:42.3 2:21:32
C. Milton Wright Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 58 Team Score (times): 1:40:16.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1941 Jessica Rogers 4 4 19:06.2 19:06
2 1937 Pam Koga 6 10 19:13.9 38:20
3 1936 Courtney Koga 11 21 20:15.9 58:36
4 1939 Cassi McPhail 18 39 20:47.3 1:19:23
5 1934 Megan Cowie 19 58 20:52.8 1:40:16
6 1940 Becca Palmer 20 78 20:56.7 2:01:13
7 1938 Shannon LaMastra 23 101 21:05.5 2:22:18
Westminster Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 76 Team Score (times): 1:41:38.2
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1925 Colleen Kernan 1 1 18:45.8 18:45
2 1928 Erica Quesinberry 8 9 19:27.5 38:13
3 1930 Kaylee Ryan 14 23 20:27.8 58:41
4 1931 Jillian Wagner 24 47 21:10.6 1:19:51
5 1926 Ashleigh Kocher 29 76 21:46.3 1:41:38
6 1923 Lauren Brown 30 106 21:53.8 2:03:32
7 1927 Jordan Mann 32 138 22:15.6 2:25:47
North Harford Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 87 Team Score (times): 1:43:44.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1913 Casey Welsh 9 9 19:58.1 19:58
2 1906 Morgan Digiorgio 13 22 20:27.1 40:25
3 1912 Valerie Taylor 16 38 20:36.6 1:01:01
4 1910 Courtney Klapka 21 59 20:59.4 1:22:01
5 1905 Regan Davis 28 87 21:43.6 1:43:44
6 1909 Beth Johnson 35 122 22:21.8 2:06:06
7 1908 Logan Furness 37 159 23:09.2 2:29:16
Bel Air Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 123 Team Score (times): 1:46:55.6
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1956 Emily League 12 12 20:18.0 20:18.
2 1959 Meghan Thompson 22 34 21:01.0 41:19.

Finish Position -

1
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MPSSAA 3A North Regional Girls XC Championship

3 1955 Sophie Knott 25 59 21:24.5 1:02:43.
4 1952 Caroline Fallace 31 90 21:55.1 1:24:38.
5 1954 Joy Hayward 33 123 22:16.8 1:46:55.
6 1950 Marisa Abbey 34 157 22:19.4 2:09:15.
7 1951 Lydia Cross 36 193 22:31.4 2:31:46.
Aberdeen Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times): 2:00:58.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1919 Kellsey Dunn 15 15 20:34.6 20:34
2 1922 Jocalyn Yochim 38 53 23:19.4 43:54
3 1918 Jordan Bryant 39 92 23:38.3 1:07:32
4 1920 Angelica Trotman 40 132 25:42.2 1:33:14
5 1917 Julia Betz 41 173 27:44.0 2:00:58
Franklin Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times): 2:13:25.7
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1945 Nyjari Mcneil 7 7 19:27.1 19:27
2 1943 Mica Gunby 42 49 27:46.5 47:13
3 1946 Nidhi Rami 43 92 27:46.9 1:15:00
4 1944 Rachel Hammond 44 136 28:28.3 1:43:28
5 1949 Michelle Wolf 45 181 29:56.8 2:13:25
Dundalk Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time

1 1916 Sweeten Ngugi Less Than 5 22:18.4 22:18.4

2 1915 Maria Lujan Less Than 5 24:13.9 46:32.4
Parkville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time

1 1960 Nevillia Cole Less Than 5 21:22.5 21:22.5

2 1961 Shanell Prince Less Than 5 24:03.3 45:25.9
Patapsco Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time

1 1963 Dresden Dosch Less Than 5 19:43.0 19:43.0

2 1962 Emma Carter Less Than 5 21:31.5 41:14.5
Edgewood Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time
1 1977 Rachel Goldsborough Less Than 5 19:47.2 19:47.2

2 1975 Kamryn Barnhill Less Than 5 21:54.1 41:41.3

3 1978 Alexus Goodman Less Than 5 26:53.2 1:08:34.5
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